SF20196 — July 2016 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/radiant
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
radiant® Combination Devices
15A, 120/125VAC
cULus Listed, UL20, Conform to NEMA WD-1 and WD-6
Features & Benefits
Greater lighting control in a single,

•  Uses energy-efficient LED light.
•  LED light will not generate heat and will last, on average, 47 years.
Ordering Information
Adding a Snap-In
Light Module
RCDLM
Two Single Pole Switches
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC UL20 cULus
RCD11I 15 120/125 Ivory • •
RCD11W 15 120/125 White • •
RCD11BK 15 120/125 Black • •
RCD11LA 15 120/125 Light Almond • •
3-Way Switch & Tamper-Resistant Single Receptacle
Catalog Number
Rating
Color NEMA Config. No.
3rd Party Compliance
A VAC UL20 UL498 cULus
RCD38TRI 15 120/125 Ivory 5-15R • • •
RCD38TRW 15 120/125 White 5-15R • • •
RCD38TRBK 15 120/125 Black 5-15R • • •
RCD38TRLA 15 120/125 Light Almond 5-15R • • •
Two 3-Way Switches
RCD33I 15 120/125 Ivory • •
RCD33W 15 120/125 White • •
RCD33BK 15 120/125 Black • •
RCD33LA 15 120/125 Light Almond • •
Two Single Pole Switches & One 3-Way Switch
RCD113I 15 120/125 Ivory • •
RCD113W 15 120/125 White • •
RCD113BK 15 120/125 Black • •
RCD113LA 15 120/125 Light Almond • •
radiant® Locator Light Module
Catalog Number
Rating
Color